
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Juliette DE NEYER
ASUB
Course : D:Bleu court
Distance : 1800m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:21:42 (12'03"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Nadine VERLINDEN 0:28:08
3. Noëlle CHOPRIX 0:29:07

1. 166 00:01:41 124m 13'35"/km
2. 176 00:01:23 00:03:04 155m 8'55"/km
3. 177 00:01:37 00:04:41 143m 11'18"/km
4. 178 00:01:52 00:06:33 183m 10'12"/km
5. 179 00:02:43 00:09:16 100m 27'10"/km
6. 170 00:01:08 00:10:24 130m 8'43"/km
7. 180 00:03:00 00:13:24 162m 18'31"/km
8. 202 00:02:31 00:15:55 153m 16'27"/km
9. 181 00:02:44 00:18:39 311m 8'47"/km

10. 182 00:01:23 00:20:02 160m 8'39"/km
11. 175 00:01:16 00:21:18 120m 10'33"/km
12. 999 00:00:24 00:21:42 89m 4'30"/km
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